
                                                                               

Poles Time Money Name PTS

1st 21.096 $78.00 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal) 6

2nd 21.452 $65.00 Jessica Gregory on Pony nm

3rd 21.844 $51.00 Karen Gross on Diamond 5

4th 21.875 $38.00 Digger Cornia on Knight nm

5th 21.917 $24.00 Devri Priest on Societys Road nm

6th 22.374 $13.00 Makayla Nielsen on Mouse 4

7th 22.548 Shannon Whitelock on Lady 3

8th 22.554 Calli VanTassell on Cash 2

9th 22.828 Lynnie Espinosa on Tom nm

10th 23.394 McKenzee Martin on Lucky 1

11th 23.469 Shellie Dalton on Toasty

12th 25.639 Annie Okleberry on Lonesome

13th 29.302 Halle Hancock on Kookie

14th 30.117 Fallon Richmond on Remington

15th 34.097 Denim Wilson on Dunny

N/T 421.209 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck)

N/T 421.492 Harlee Reynolds on Bald Three Socks

N/T 421.631 Janalyn White on Maverick

N/T 423.127 Elaine Atkinson on Not A Tack

N/T 424.203 Cammy Deters on Delila

N/T 426.539 Annie Okleberry on Click

N/T 999.000 Brittany Gregg Robinson on

N/T 999.000 Teigan Adams on WM Smoke On Water

Youth Time Money Name PTS

1st 18.418 $21.00 Makayla Nielsen on Mouse 6

2nd 18.569 $16.00 Ashlyn Losee on Belle 5

3rd 18.951 $10.00 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow 4

4th 21.062 $5.00 Peyton Bennett on Sadie 3

5th 22.780 Preslie Bennett on Poncho 2

6th 24.470 Kaylee Joe Lords on Dixie 1

7th 27.308 Denim Wilson on Dunny

8th 32.242 Brett Milner on Bob

9th 71.543 Kajun Watterson on Steel

N/T 999.000 Emma Gines on Dusty

Show Results for UBRA on 04/26/13

at Heber City, UT

$500 Added 4D ~ $250 Added Member Incentive



Open Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.818 $147.00 Julie Herman on Gus 6

2nd 16.912 $122.00 Elaine Hollings on Flying Smoke Olena nm

3rd 17.068 $97.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Tessa 5

4th 17.074 $71.00 Amberly Snyder on Power nm

5th 17.157 $46.00 Chris Gibson on Jess Dashin Together nm

6th 17.283 $13.00 Elaine Atkinson on Sightron nm

Tie 17.283 $13.00 Cindy Shelton on Fancy Chuger (Hercules) 4

8th 17.304 Jane Palmer Hahn on Robins Irish Girl nm

9th 17.310 Stacy Maxfield on Leons Law (Hawk) 3

10th 17.384 Robyn McGee on Heather nm

11th 17.407 Courtney Dobson on Spirit nm

12th 17.525 Annie Rose on Youve Been Smoke (Sparky) 2

13th 17.529 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal) 1

14th 17.555 Yvonne Brown on I saw Double  (Strider - Beau)

15th 17.569 Erin Oliver on Castle Gate

16th 17.678 Marie Hoch on She'll Gamble On Love

17th 17.817 Halle Hancock on Kookie

18th 17.837 andrea newman on all american sam

19th 17.987 Trixie Zeigler on Flyin Dry Lena

20th 18.270 Keary Stephens on Red

21st 18.810 Ashley Hamilton on Go Go Faxy

22nd 18.984 Whitney Vanden Broeck on Rose

23rd 19.010 Mary Bramwell on Somedays R Diamond

24th 19.176 Elisabeth Hoch on Mocha

25th 29.661 Rachel Abeln on Peppys Frosty Cat

N/T 416.713 Helina Thomas on Jets Black Magic

N/T 416.855 Sheri Reel on EZJ Wrangler

N/T 417.364 Lindsey Smith on Loops Venezia

N/T 417.536 Lana Sproule on Kassidys Cowgirl

N/T 417.666 Shawnalee Hinkins on RGR Jill

N/T 417.975 Bonnie Blain on In Persuit A Fame (Itchy)

N/T 418.128 Kristy Rooten on C.I.R. Bold Streaker

N/T 418.240 Charity Gibson on Faith

N/T 999.000 Kathy Montano on TW Band Of Fire

Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.044 $54.00 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky) 6

2nd 17.056 $45.00 Nicole Lochhead on Jet 5

3rd 17.463 $36.00 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck) 4

4th 17.529 $26.00 Karen Gross on Diamond 3

5th 17.693 $17.00 Shauna Nelson on Jiggy 2

6th 17.815 $9.00 Valynn Milner on Miss Royal Beauty (Zoey) 1

7th 17.972 Makayla Brown on Chillie

8th 18.024 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami



9th 18.029 Lyndsey Christensen on Fancys Smoothy

10th 18.115 Janet Brown on Smudge

11th 18.767 Jeri Martin on French Bull  (Oscar)

12th 18.770 Jessica Lang on (Star Corona) Skinny

N/T 417.549 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willie Won

N/T 418.019 Crystal Mecham on MF Romp & Skip

N/T 418.020 Davi Watterson on Make Your First Move (Slinge

N/T 418.125 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

Amateur Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.944 $41.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Viper 6

2nd 17.245 $30.00 Riley Spargen on BCR Red Hot Dasher (Fred) 5

3rd 17.328 $20.00 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie 4

4th 17.555 $10.00 Lindsay Diston on Bring Me Love (Ryker) 3

5th 17.759 Teressa Peck on Fight A Good Fight (Halo) 2

6th 17.861 Rhonda Dansie on Grizz 1

7th 17.989 Mike Rose on Kirk

8th 17.995 Helina Thomas on Rong Way

9th 18.029 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester

10th 18.057 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E

11th 18.770 Wendy Lewis on Kelly

12th 19.243 Chablee Padget on Runaway With This (Patron)

3000 Time Money Name PTS

1st 16.872 $51.00 Darby Richardson on Black 6

2nd 17.044 $43.00 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky) 5

3rd 17.073 $34.00 Rhonda Dansie on J.S. Bro Smoken (Whiplash) 4

4th 17.161 $25.00 Baylee Bearden on Kat 3

5th 17.255 $16.00 Teressa Peck on Snips 2

6th 17.310 $9.00 Stacy Maxfield on Leons Law (Hawk) 1

7th 17.463 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck)

8th 17.555 Yvonne Brown on I saw Double  (Strider - Beau)

9th 17.857 Mary Jo Carlson on Smoken N Vegas

10th 17.940 Connie Wonnacott on Boogie Dot Com  (Boogie)

11th 17.972 Makayla Brown on Chillie

12th 18.007 Janet Brown on Brisco

13th 18.024 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami

14th 18.029 Lyndsey Christensen on Fancys Smoothy

15th 18.115 Janet Brown on Smudge

16th 18.378 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

17th 18.488 Jan Brangle on Jrs Leanin Starlight

18th 18.770 Jessica Lang on (Star Corona) Skinny

19th 21.107 Debbie (King) Plese on Fame in the Buff (Coppe



N/T 418.019 Crystal Mecham on MF Romp & Skip

N/T 418.021 Valynn Milner on LDS Mini Moe

Limited Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.570 $41.00 Jody Pomikala on Cinco 6

2nd 17.852 $30.00 Tausha Young on On A Lane 5

3rd 17.946 $20.00 Kelsey Perkins on PARKER 4

4th 18.148 $10.00 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett) 3

5th 18.215 Jodie Lords on Docs Smokin Pistol (Little Red) 2

6th 18.608 Daintrie Ducharme on Blades 1

7th 18.814 Allison Lang on Bundy Six (ChawHee)

8th 19.686 Tana Bennett on Bullseye

9th 20.677 NaKayla Vernon on Pinto Bean

N/T 417.916 Lori Crane on Power

N/T 418.075 Kristen Brown on Keyd Up High (Keno)

N/T 999.000 Jacee Christensen on Doc's Plain Tuff  (Tuff)

4D Class Time Money Name PTS

1D Placings

1st 16.665 $169.00 Angi McCourt on RGR ima intentstoo nm

2nd 16.818 $145.00 Julie Herman on Gus 6

3rd 16.827 $129.00 Amy Adams on Oxford Little Rocket nm

4th 16.872 $109.00 Darby Richardson on Black 5

5th 16.912 $89.00 Elaine Hollings on Flying Smoke Olena nm

6th 16.922 $64.00 Teri Bowman on Sheza Streaker nm

7th 16.944 $40.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Viper 4

8th 16.992 $32.00 Christine Busk on Jakes Little Roan 3

9th 17.044 $28.00 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky) 2

10th 17.049 Megan Capson on #2 nm

11th 17.056 Nicole Lochhead on Jet 1

12th 17.058 Terra Barnes on MS Hickory Fairfax

13th 17.073 Rhonda Dansie on J.S. Bro Smoken (Whiplash)

14th 17.074 Amberly Snyder on Power

15th 17.149 Marie Hoch on She'll Gamble On Love

16th 17.157 Chris Gibson on Jess Dashin Together

17th 17.159 Lacey Morse on Tease Me Taly

18th 17.161 Baylee Bearden on Kat

2D Placings

1st 17.183 $152.00 Teigan Adams on SS Money Boat nm

2nd 17.187 $130.00 Timmi Ward on Cody nm

3rd 17.209 $116.00 Brenda Seely on Le Ritz Rose 6

$500 Added Open 4D



4th 17.217 $98.00 Ronnie Will on Casady Caboret 5

5th 17.222 $80.00 Amy Hunter on Lane 4

6th 17.245 $58.00 Riley Spargen on BCR Red Hot Dasher (Fred) 3

7th 17.250 $33.00 Wanda Busch on Dashing Steel 2

Tie 17.250 $33.00 Wendy Lewis on Tweety 1

9th 17.255 $25.00 Teressa Peck on Snips

10th 17.256 Shannon Whitelock on Hes Rolin Home (Homer) 4

11th 17.258 Shelly Johnson on Doc On The Money nm

12th 17.272 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny) 3

13th 17.278 Stephanie Kunz on Wrangle Me A Juno nm

14th 17.279 Stephanie Kunz on Tinky's Flash nm

15th 17.283 Elaine Atkinson on Sightron nm

Tie 17.283 Cindy Shelton on Fancy Chuger (Hercules) 2

17th 17.304 Jane Palmer Hahn on Robins Irish Girl nm

18th 17.310 Stacy Maxfield on Leons Law (Hawk) 1

19th 17.324 Shawnalee Hinkins on RGR Lonely Days

20th 17.328 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie

21st 17.374 Teressa Peck on Bum

22nd 17.380 Toria Madsen on Woody

23rd 17.382 Shannon Whitelock on Lady

24th 17.384 Robyn McGee on Heather

25th 17.401 Sydney King on Uno

26th 17.407 Courtney Dobson on Spirit

27th 17.412 Nickie Craig on CP Saros Not Smashed

28th 17.438 Tracina Wilson on Zac

29th 17.444 Shelly McAdams on CB Miss Kitty

30th 17.452 Megan Capson on #1

31st 17.453 Josie DeJong on Dune Runner

32nd 17.463 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck)

33rd 17.469 Laurie Bennett on Fanny

34th 17.478 Laurie Bennett on Runts so fancy

35th 17.485 Bonnie Cassinelli on Bennys Chick

36th 17.525 Annie Rose on Youve Been Smoke (Sparky)

37th 17.529 Karen Gross on Diamond

Tie 17.529 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)

39th 17.533 Riley Spargen on Wanta Smoke N Run (Wanda)

40th 17.534 Taylor Lloyd on Lopez Gold Cash

41st 17.548 Indy Jones on Danssie

42nd 17.555 Yvonne Brown on I saw Double  (Strider - Beau)

Tie 17.555 Lindsay Diston on Bring Me Love (Ryker)

44th 17.560 Devri Priest on Cutters Wink

Tie 17.560 Kendra Thomas on Jessies Golden Angel

46th 17.563 Jessica Lear on Kings Dashing Moon

47th 17.569 Erin Oliver on Castle Gate

48th 17.570 Jody Pomikala on Cinco

49th 17.578 Sara Robinson on Oops

50th 17.601 Brindee Probst on I'm A Honky Tonk Angel



51st 17.630 Sheri Reel on Lexus

3D Placings

1st 17.679 $130.00 Stephanie Roos on Cashs Nobel Venture nm

2nd 17.693 $111.00 Shauna Nelson on Jiggy 6

3rd 17.725 $99.00 Allen Porter on Rocky nm

4th 17.733 $83.00 Toria Madsen on Andy nm

5th 17.735 $68.00 Jessica Miller on Famous Lil Cody nm

6th 17.759 $49.00 Teressa Peck on Fight A Good Fight (Halo) 5

7th 17.779 $31.00 Kori Frantz on Zans Dusty Huff nm

8th 17.787 $25.00 Lonn Thornton on Red nm

9th 17.793 $22.00 Shellie Dalton on Toasty 4

10th 17.814 Janet Hansen on Mach A Angel nm

11th 17.815 Valynn Milner on Miss Royal Beauty (Zoey) 3

12th 17.817 Halle Hancock on Kookie nm

13th 17.837 andrea newman on all american sam nm

14th 17.845 Lindsay Diston on ADH Be A Speck Famus 2

15th 17.852 Tausha Young on On A Lane 1

16th 17.857 Mary Jo Carlson on Smoken N Vegas

17th 17.861 Rhonda Dansie on Grizz

18th 17.893 Layne Thornton on Roxanne

19th 17.921 Riley Spargen on Dash O Dynamite (Bingo)

20th 17.935 Christine Busk on Coopsenraged

21st 17.940 Connie Wonnacott on Boogie Dot Com  (Boogie)

22nd 17.946 Kelsey Perkins on PARKER

23rd 17.957 Lynnie Espinosa on Socks

24th 17.959 Brenda Seely on A Big Dash of Victory

25th 17.972 Makayla Brown on Chillie

26th 17.986 Chyann Penovich on Duney

27th 17.987 Trixie Zeigler on Flyin Dry Lena

28th 17.989 Mike Rose on Kirk

29th 18.024 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami

30th 18.029 Lyndsey Christensen on Fancys Smoothy

Tie 18.029 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester

32nd 18.049 Sam Anderson on Snoopy

33rd 18.057 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E

34th 18.058 MacKenzie King on Spook

35th 18.067 Carleen Trapp on Suds

36th 18.115 Janet Brown on Smudge

37th 18.148 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett)

38th 18.150 Ashley Hamilton on Go Go Faxy

4D Placings

1st 18.167 $113.00 Timmi Ward on Cowgirl nm

2nd 18.201 $97.00 Bev Clark on Ozzy nm

3rd 18.215 $86.00 Jodie Lords on Docs Smokin Pistol (Little Red) 6

4th 18.247 $72.00 Carrie Stark on Snow Flake Frost nm



5th 18.270 $59.00 Keary Stephens on Red nm

6th 18.309 $43.00 Cammy Deters on Delila 5

7th 18.330 $27.00 Jolene Farnsworth on Dakota nm

8th 18.348 $21.00 Gary Thornton on Lilley nm

9th 18.349 $19.00 Page Woodward on Smokem Cascade nm

10th 18.358 Annette Dickamore on Lovey nm

11th 18.378 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 4

12th 18.430 Mary Bramwell on Somedays R Diamond nm

13th 18.444 Shelly Roberts on Billy so smart 3

14th 18.452 Justine Wright on Ann nm

15th 18.463 Carol Young on Mini Me Jet nm

16th 18.470 Kristi Brangle on Kool Specialty (Fanny) 2

17th 18.480 Penni Wootton on GRS Midnight Boy (Elmer) nm

18th 18.488 Jan Brangle on Jrs Leanin Starlight 1

19th 18.518 Emily Wear on Ida

20th 18.556 Lacey Morse on Oak Bridge

21st 18.594 Kristy Wilkerson on JV Casady Cartel

22nd 18.598 Chelsea Jepperson on Annie

23rd 18.675 Christine Busk on DC Jagadunerunner

24th 18.707 Penni Wootton on Penders Special

25th 18.746 Justine Wright on Leroy

26th 18.756 Tammy Gines on Dill Royal (Dill)

27th 18.767 Jeri Martin on French Bull  (Oscar)

28th 18.770 Jessica Lang on (Star Corona) Skinny

29th 18.803 Jessica Miller on Tristens Buddy

30th 18.809 Sara Amerine on Storma Rose

31st 18.812 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

32nd 18.814 Allison Lang on Bundy Six (ChawHee)

33rd 18.843 tabatha mcgraw on get cash gina

34th 18.845 Jennifer Hart on Kosa

35th 19.059 Tammy Black on Buckaroo Billy

36th 19.062 Elisabeth Hoch on Mocha

37th 19.063 Amy Miller on Boot Jac Fancy

38th 19.127 Corinna Alegeio on

39th 19.134 Paige Davis on Blazin Spark A Fire (Blaze)

40th 19.243 Chablee Padget on Runaway With This (Patron)

41st 19.287 Shelly McAdams on BH Sierra Bullet

42nd 19.483 Kristy Wilkerson on Zesty Susie Que

43rd 19.549 Annie Okleberry on Lonesome

44th 19.686 Tana Bennett on Bullseye

45th 20.189 Janet Hansen on Atac In The Dark

46th 20.225 Rachel Abeln on Peppys Frosty Cat

47th 20.624 Whitney Vanden Broeck on Rose

48th 21.011 Terry Dubray on Little Bitty

49th 21.033 Fallon Richmond on Remington

50th 21.107 Debbie (King) Plese on Fame in the Buff (Coppe

51st 21.702 Teri Bowman on Ettablush Dream



52nd 21.879 Laycee Rae Bills on Sage Oak Bars (Powder)

53rd 21.914 Debbie Jaques on Nu Dee

54th 22.038 Ronnie Will on Super Devotion

55th 22.450 Holly Porter on Jake

56th 23.167 Lauire Baker on Olin

57th 25.766 Lindsay Diston on Bugs Treasure

58th 25.854 Shelly McAdams on Eyesa Special Leader

N/T 400.000 Janet Brown on Brisco

SCR 400.000 Bonnie Blain on Hillbilly

N/T 400.000 Rhonda Dansie on Annies Fancy (Annie)

SCR 400.000 Bonnie Blain on Fames Easy Jetolena (W)

N/T 400.000 Krystal Hill on Brisco

N/T 400.000 Devri Priest on Inky

SCR 400.000 Tabatha Nelson on Chivato Express

N/T 400.000 Krystal Hill on Smudge

N/T 416.713 Helina Thomas on Jets Black Magic

N/T 416.855 Sheri Reel on EZJ Wrangler

N/T 417.136 Sara Amerine on Dashing Dance

N/T 417.242 Shelly Johnson on First Down Casanova

N/T 417.334 Taryn Miller on Flip Ya For It

N/T 417.364 Lindsey Smith on Loops Venezia

N/T 417.413 Amy Hunter on Big Poppa

N/T 417.517 Harlee Reynolds on Sunflow

N/T 417.533 Ashley Sutton on Silver Not Cash

N/T 417.536 Lana Sproule on Kassidys Cowgirl

N/T 417.547 Harlee Reynolds on Bald Three Socks

N/T 417.549 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willie Won

N/T 417.552 Renee Ewing on Holland Streak

N/T 417.555 Josie DeJong on Jagadunerunner

N/T 417.666 Shawnalee Hinkins on RGR Jill

N/T 417.848 Wanda Busch on Sally

N/T 417.856 Elaine Atkinson on Not A Tack

N/T 417.876 Nickie Craig on Twizzle Twist

N/T 417.916 Lori Crane on Power

N/T 417.975 Bonnie Blain on In Persuit A Fame (Itchy)

N/T 418.019 Crystal Mecham on MF Romp & Skip

N/T 418.020 Davi Watterson on Make Your First Move (Slinge

N/T 418.021 Valynn Milner on LDS Mini Moe

N/T 418.075 Kristen Brown on Keyd Up High (Keno)

N/T 418.125 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

N/T 418.193 Tiffany Manseau on Sage Finn

N/T 418.240 Charity Gibson on Faith

N/T 418.326 Sydney King on Sparky

N/T 418.338 Steve Jullian on Pepe Lane 209 (Truce)

N/T 418.582 Janalyn White on Maverick

N/T 418.727 Kyndal Stradley on Dellicious

N/T 418.857 Mike Ybarra on Anna



N/T 419.029 Paige Bennett on Mufasa's Bionkus

N/T 419.320 Annie Okleberry on Click

N/T 419.811 Amanda Baum on Wanna Trace Me

N/T 420.988 Wendy Lewis on Kelly

N/T 429.466 Carrie Stark on This Kat Can Dance

N/T 999.000 Shanny Hullinger on Cali

N/T 999.000 Shanny Hullinger on Jitter

N/T 999.000 Stephanie Kunz on Belvedere

N/T 999.000 Chanell Priebe on Duke

SCR 999.000 Jenna Caldwallader on Fancy Bee Hind

N/T 999.000 Kathy Montano on TW Band Of Fire

N/T 999.000 Kini Wright on Bacon

SCR 999.000 Tabatha Nelson on DCO Chic Mover

N/T 999.000 Jacee Christensen on Doc's Plain Tuff  (Tuff)

N/T 999.000 McKenzie Whitelock on Penny

N/T 999.000 Shawnalee Hinkins on Tzar Kaiser

N/T 999.000 Katie Barton on Bet Yer Magic

SCR 999.000 Kristy Rooten on C.I.R. Bold Streaker

N/T 999.000 Autumn Snyder on Marley

1D Placings

1st 16.818 $124.00 Julie Herman on Gus

2nd 16.944 $93.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Viper

3rd 17.044 $62.00 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

4th 17.161 $31.00 Baylee Bearden on Kat

5th 17.245 Riley Spargen on BCR Red Hot Dasher (Fred)

6th 17.255 Teressa Peck on Snips

7th 17.272 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

8th 17.283 Cindy Shelton on Fancy Chuger (Hercules)

9th 17.310 Stacy Maxfield on Leons Law (Hawk)

2D Placings

1st 17.328 $111.00 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie

2nd 17.374 $83.00 Teressa Peck on Bum

3rd 17.525 $56.00 Annie Rose on Youve Been Smoke (Sparky)

4th 17.529 $14.00 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)

Tie 17.529 $14.00 Karen Gross on Diamond

6th 17.533 Riley Spargen on Wanta Smoke N Run (Wanda)

7th 17.555 Yvonne Brown on I saw Double  (Strider - Beau)

8th 17.570 Jody Pomikala on Cinco

9th 17.693 Shauna Nelson on Jiggy

10th 17.759 Teressa Peck on Fight A Good Fight (Halo)

11th 17.793 Shellie Dalton on Toasty

$250 Added Member Incentive



12th 17.815 Valynn Milner on Miss Royal Beauty (Zoey)

3D Placings

1st 17.845 $95.00 Lindsay Diston on ADH Be A Speck Famus

2nd 17.857 $71.00 Mary Jo Carlson on Smoken N Vegas

3rd 17.921 $47.00 Riley Spargen on Dash O Dynamite (Bingo)

4th 17.940 $24.00 Connie Wonnacott on Boogie Dot Com  (Boogie)

5th 17.972 Makayla Brown on Chillie

6th 17.989 Mike Rose on Kirk

7th 18.024 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami

8th 18.029 Lyndsey Christensen on Fancys Smoothy

9th 18.148 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett)

10th 18.215 Jodie Lords on Docs Smokin Pistol (Little Red)

11th 18.309 Cammy Deters on Delila

4D Placings

1st 18.378 $82.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

2nd 18.418 $62.00 Makayla Nielsen on Mouse

3rd 18.444 $41.00 Shelly Roberts on Billy so smart

4th 18.470 $21.00 Kristi Brangle on Kool Specialty (Fanny)

5th 18.488 Jan Brangle on Jrs Leanin Starlight

6th 18.767 Jeri Martin on French Bull  (Oscar)

7th 18.770 Jessica Lang on (Star Corona) Skinny

8th 18.812 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

9th 18.814 Allison Lang on Bundy Six (ChawHee)

10th 19.059 Tammy Black on Buckaroo Billy

11th 19.243 Chablee Padget on Runaway With This (Patron)

12th 19.686 Tana Bennett on Bullseye

13th 25.766 Lindsay Diston on Bugs Treasure

N/T 416.713 Helina Thomas on Jets Black Magic

N/T 417.916 Lori Crane on Power

N/T 418.019 Crystal Mecham on MF Romp & Skip

N/T 418.021 Valynn Milner on LDS Mini Moe

N/T 418.075 Kristen Brown on Keyd Up High (Keno)

N/T 418.125 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

N/T 999.000 Jacee Christensen on Doc's Plain Tuff  (Tuff)


